
DATE DAY COLLEGE

15-Apr Monday ENQUIRIES -EMAILS/SKYPE/PHONE CALLS

16-Apr Tuesday WCS & NCL MEMBER MEETINGS

17-Apr Wed-am only ENQUIRIES -EMAILS/SKYPE/PHONE CALLS 

22-Apr Monday HOLIDAY

23-Apr Tuesday WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND

24-Apr Wed-am only UNAVAILABLE-CPD TRAINING

29-Apr Monday NCL

30-Apr Tuesday AYRSHIRE COLLEGE

01-May Wed-am only CLYDE COLLEGE

06-May Monday HOLIDAY

07-May Tuesday FIFE COLLEGE

08-May Wed-ALL DAY FIFE COLLEGE

13-May Monday EDINBURGH

14-May Tuesday NCL

15-May Wed-am only WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND

20-May Monday WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND

21-May Tuesday COG

22-May Wed-am only UNAVAILABLE-CPD TRAINING

27-May Monday Forth Valley -Falkirk

28-May Tuesday NCL

29-May Wed-am only WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND

03-Jun Monday FIFE COLLEGE

04-Jun Tuesday WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND

05-Jun Wed-am only ENQUIRIES -EMAILS/SKYPE/PHONE CALLS 

10-Jun Monday NCL

11-Jun Tuesday NCL

12-Jun Wed-am only UNAVAILABLE-CPD TRAINING 

17-Jun Monday WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND

18-Jun Tuesday NCL

19-Jun Wed-am only WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND

24-Jun Monday NCL

25-Jun Tuesday WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND

26-Jun Wed-am only WEST COLLEGE SCOTLAND


